General information about company

Scrip code 500033

Name of the company Force Motors Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a P
Category Nos. Of ]:(1)] Ofai d P:irct‘]_y shares "sl"l?;felsnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIID) As a | 466 eg: | Class % of
V) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | ¢ - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gL 6 8045042 8045042 | 61.06 8045042 8045042 [61.06
romoter
Group
(B) Public 46160 5131220 5131220 |38.94 5131220 5131220 |38.94
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 46166 13176262 13176262 | 100 13176262 13176262 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of Shares
No. Of ) ; . pledged or
a % assuming full | ocked in -
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . conversion of shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding " (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of A A -
convertible securities and | 7. sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities (Xi) No. Of capital) (XI)= 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | 2P o | No. (a) total | No. | total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.06 0 0 8045042
Group
(B) Public 38.94 143348 2.79 4685902
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 143348 1.09 12730944




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholdin. Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof Total nos. € | each class of securities (IX)
No. Of as a % of total
Category & Nos. Of ?I(l)] Ofai d P:irct‘]_y shares ;1::165 no. of shares . . Total
Name of the ’ ully paid p underlying | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : (VII) = asa %
Shareholders . Depository per SCRR,
(II1) shares equity . avy+ of
I Receipts 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares W)+ Class eg: | Class Total
(VD) Asa % of g Total .
held (V) ALBLCY X egry Voting
(V) ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
) Any Other | ¢ 8045042 8045042 | 61.06 8045042 8045042 | 61.06
(specify)
?Bb'T"tal ) 6 8045042 8045042 | 61.06 8045042 8045042 | 61.06
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 8045042 8045042 | 61.06 8045042 8045042 |61.06
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 13 324970 324970 | 2.47 324970 324970 | 2.47
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 49 760708 760708 | 5.77 760708 760708 5.77
Investors
Financial
() Institutions/ 13 3154 3154 0.02 3154 3154 0.02
Banks
(2 Icnsuranc.e 1 20055 20055 |0.15 20055 20055 | 0.15
ompanies
(S]u)b—Total ®) 76 1108887 1108887 | 8.42 1108887 1108887 | 8.42
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 43108 2923998 2923998 |22.19 2923998 2923998 |22.19
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 5 337766 337766 |2.56 337766 337766 |2.56
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 2971 760569 760569 | 5.77 760569 760569 | 5.77
(specify)
(S;b'T"t"‘I (B) 46084 4022333 4022333 [30.53 4022333 4022333 [30.53
Total Public
Shareholding 46160 5131220 5131220 |38.94 5131220 5131220 |38.94
(B)=(B)(1)+ ‘ :
B)(@)HB)(?3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 46166 13176262 13176262 | 100 13176262 13176262 | 100




A+B+C2)

Total
(A+B+C)

46166

13176262

13176262

100

13176262

13176262

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h XIT otherwise
Shares Sha 0 di ion of shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Underlying ares utstan. ing conversion 0 - I equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) ’
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) (XI)=(VID)HX) As a % 1IN 1
X) No. (a) tota 0. | tota
@) of (A+B+C2) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 61.06 0 0 8045042
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 61.06 0 0 8045042
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.06 0 0 8045042
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) 2.47 0 0 324970
(e) 5.77 0 0 760408
® 0.02 0 0 900
() 0.15 0 0 20055
fl‘;b'TOtal (B) 8.42 0 0 1106333
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 22.19 143348 14.9 2510796
(a(ii) 2.56 0 0 337766
(e) 5.77 0 0 731007
5’3“)"'%”1 (B) 30.53 143348 | 3.56 3579569
Total Public
Shareholding
38.94 143348 |2.79 4685902
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 143348 1.09 12730944
)T‘“"‘l (ATBHC 100 143348 | 1.09 12730944
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)




Text Block

Ref.: Table 1I(1)(d) 1,03,596 shares held by Smt. Jamnabai Navalmal Firodia have been transmitted
to Mr. Abhaykumar Navalmal Firodia (PAC) and 17,300 shares held by Mr. Motilal Multanchand
Textual Information() Bora have been transferred to Mr.Prasannasinh Abhaykumar Firodia (PAC). These shares have been
dematerialised, and hence now the shareholding of promoter(s) and promoter group is 100% in
dematerialized form.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jaya Hind
Investments Pvt.
Ltd. (Promoter)

Jaya Hind
Industries Ltd.
(Promoter)

Abhaykumar
Navalmal
Firodia

Prasannasinh
Abhaykumar
Firodia

Prasanna
Holdings
Private Limited

Ahmednagar
Engineering Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AAACJ4269R

AAACJ4268Q

AAAPF9096K

AADPF4269R

AABCP1937H

AABCA4530H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7492244

10909

264351

220763

48579

8196

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD)

7492244

10909

264351

220763

48579

8196

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.86

0.08

2.01

1.68

0.37

0.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

7492244

10909

264351

220763

48579

8196

Class eg:y

Total

7492244

10909

264351

220763

48579

8196

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

56.86

0.08

2.01

1.68

0.37

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

56.86

0.08

2.01

1.68

0.37

0.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7492244 10909 264351 220763 48579 8196

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8045042

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

8045042

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8045042

Class eg:y

Total

8045042

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

61.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

61.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

0




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 8045042
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

National Westminster Bank Plc As Trustee of the Jupiter India Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABTT4862E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

378844

378844

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

378844

378844

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.88

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

378844

378844

Class eg:y

Total

378844

378844

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.88

2.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.88

2.88

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

378844

378844




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vanaja Sundar Iyer

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPI2464])

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

200000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

200000

200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

1.52

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

200000

Class eg:y

Total

200000

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

1.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.52

1.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

200000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

Director or Director's
Relatives

NRI -
Repat

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

9 1291

211

625

266

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9247 147757

21498

105406

65697

2612

82755

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

9247 147757

21498

105406

65697

2612

82755

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.16

0.8

0.5

0.02

0.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9247 147757

21498

105406

65697

2612

82755

Class eg:y

Total

9247 147757

21498

105406

65697

2612

82755

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07 1.12

0.16

0.8

0.5

0.02

0.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.16

0.8

0.5

0.02

0.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9247

147757

21498

105406

48122

2612

82755

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

563

2971

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

325597

760569

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

325597

760569

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.47

5.77

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

325597

760569

Class eg:y

Total

325597

760569

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.47

5.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.47

5.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0
Number of equity

shares held in 313610 731007
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







