General information about company	
Scrip code	500033
Name of the company	Force Motors Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	d in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	held (VII) = (IV)+ shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV) + (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	8045042			8045042	61.06	8045042		8045042	61.06
(B)	Public	46160	5131220			5131220	38.94	5131220		5131220	38.94
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	46166	13176262			13176262	100	13176262		13176262	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	t holding of speci	fied sec	urities			
Category of sha	shareholder (II) Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.06	0	0			8045042
(B)	Public				38.94	143348	2.79			4685902
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	143348	1.09			12730944

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class	Voting of secur	Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern	of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	8045042			8045042	61.06	8045042		8045042	61.06
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	8045042			8045042	61.06	8045042		8045042	61.06
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	8045042			8045042	61.06	8045042		8045042	61.06
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholde	er				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	13	324970			324970	2.47	324970		324970	2.47
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	49	760708			760708	5.77	760708		760708	5.77
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	13	3154			3154	0.02	3154		3154	0.02
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	20055			20055	0.15	20055		20055	0.15
Sub-Total (B) (1)		76	1108887			1108887	8.42	1108887		1108887	8.42
(3)	Non-institutions	1	ı	ı	1	ı	1		1		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	43108	2923998			2923998	22.19	2923998		2923998	22.19
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	337766			337766	2.56	337766		337766	2.56
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2971	760569			760569	5.77	760569		760569	5.77
Sub-Total (B) (3)		46084	4022333			4022333	30.53	4022333		4022333	30.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		46160	5131220			5131220	38.94	5131220		5131220	38.94
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non I	Promoter- N	Ion Public shareho	older		-	

A+B+C2)								
Total (A+B+C)	46166	13176262		13176262	100	13176262	13176262	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number Locked shares (2	in	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
Ji.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	Promoter	Group		•	•
(1)	Indian								
(d)				61.06	0	0			8045042
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.06	0	0			8045042
(2)	Foreign	!	•		4	Į.		Ų	!
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.06	0	0			8045042
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public shareh	older			•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				2.47	0	0			324970
(e)				5.77	0	0			760408
(f)				0.02	0	0			900
(g)				0.15	0	0			20055
Sub-Total (B) (1)				8.42	0	0			1106333
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				22.19	143348	4.9			2510796
(a(ii))				2.56	0	0			337766
(e)				5.77	0	0			731007
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.53	143348	3.56			3579569
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.94	143348	2.79			4685902
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promote	er- Non Pu	ıblic sha	rehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	143348	1.09			12730944
Total (A+B+C				100	143348	1.09			12730944
Disclosure of r	notes on sharel	nolding pattern	1						Textual Information(1)

Textual Information()

		Any	Other (specif	fy)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jaya Hind Investments Pvt. Ltd. (Promoter)	Jaya Hind Industries Ltd. (Promoter)	Abhaykumar Navalmal Firodia	Prasannasinh Abhaykumar Firodia	Prasanna Holdings Private Limited	Ahmednagar Engineering Private Limited
PAN (II)	AAACJ4269R	AAACJ4268Q	AAAPF9096K	AADPF4269R	AABCP1937H	AABCA4530H
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7492244	10909	264351	220763	48579	8196
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7492244	10909	264351	220763	48579	8196
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.86	0.08	2.01	1.68	0.37	0.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX	)			•
Class eg: X	7492244	10909	264351	220763	48579	8196
Class eg:y						
Total	7492244	10909	264351	220763	48579	8196
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.86	0.08	2.01	1.68	0.37	0.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locker	56.86	0.08	2.01	1.68	0.37	0.06

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7492244	10909	264351	220763	48579	8196
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8045042
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8045042
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	8045042
Class eg:y	
Total	8045042
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	61.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.06
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total	0

Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8045042
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Foreign Portfolio Investors					
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	National Westminster Bank Plc As Trustee of the Jupiter India Fund	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AABTT4862E	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	378844	378844				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	378844	378844				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.88	2.88				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	378844	378844				
Class eg:y						
Total	378844	378844				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.88	2.88				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.88	2.88				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	378844	378844				

1				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

	I	ng nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vanaja Sundar Iyer	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGPI2464J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	200000	200000
Class eg:y		
Total	200000	200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	1.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.52
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	1
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	200000

	1	1		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	Director or Director's Relatives	NRI – Repat	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	9	1291	211	5	625	1	266
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9247	147757	21498	105406	65697	2612	82755
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9247	147757	21498	105406	65697	2612	82755
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	1.12	0.16	0.8	0.5	0.02	0.63
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each c	lass of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	9247	147757	21498	105406	65697	2612	82755
Class eg:y							
Total	9247	147757	21498	105406	65697	2612	82755
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	1.12	0.16	0.8	0.5	0.02	0.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	1.12	0.16	0.8	0.5	0.02	0.63
Number of Locke	d in shares	(XII)	T	1	ī	Γ	<u> </u>
	1	I	İ	1	1	I	İ

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9247	147757	21498	105406	48122	2612	82755
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (	specify)
Searial No.	8	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	563	2971
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	325597	760569
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	325597	760569
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.47	5.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•
Class eg: X	325597	760569
Class eg:y		
Total	325597	760569
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.47	5.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.47	5.77
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	313610	731007
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		